


i«fg%« Az L \w_..’.«.:bf P T RN, LI e e o e e PR vy mp, u‘;;g k]
»
= i
g
. .!4 o ' o
\ - CERTIFICATE .
—_ . ) 0F. . i,«..;;
. .o -
COMPLIANGCE . s
, ) K
.a
v - i
H CITY GF PORTLAND . - ) .2
3 Health Department - Housing Division Dacenber 1, 1570
) ! Tel. 774-8221 Ext. 226
% s
"« Mrs.-Eunlce Lobarg - e
78 Chinton Street
Portiand, Maine 04103

Re: Premlses located at 178 cnntnp Street, Portland, Maine

Dear Mra, Lombard:

A re-inspectlon of the premises no

ted sbove was made on Hovember Z4, {9
by Housing Inspector R. Balley

» of the Health Department,

This Is to certify that you have complied with our request to correct the
violations of the Muni

cipal Codes relating to housing conditions described
in our “Notice of Housing Conditions" dated Aygyst 24, 1970 ' ;

Thank you for your cooperation and your efforts to help us maintaln decent,
safe and santtary housing for all Pertland residents,

Very truly yours, '

Arthur A, Hughson, CPH MPH
Health Dire
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. NCTICE O HOUSING CONDITIONS DU: !
CITY OF PORTLAND Location: 78 Clinten Stract A%
Health Department - Housing bivision Projects Decring Canter s
Tel, 774-8221 - Ext. 226 Issued: B=-24-70

: : 24«10
Hrs. Eunfce Lenbarg Expires

178 Clintan Streat
Pertiand, Haine 04103

Dear Hres Lomberd:

examipation was made of the prerises at

im mntcn Streat f-xtland, Maing,

by Housing Inspector__ LIEDY . Viclations of Municinal Codes relating
fo housing conditions were found as described in detail below,

In acvordance with the provisions of the above mentioned Coues, you are
reguested to correct these defects on or before__HMoweshep 24, 1970 .. you
may contact the Housing Inspection Supervisor at this office to arrange a satis-
factory repair schedule 1f you are unable to make such repairs within the specified
time, We will assume the repairs to be in progress if we do not hear from you
within ten days from this date and. on reinspection within the time set forth above,
will anticipate that the premises have been brought into cciepliance with Code Standards,
Your cooperation will help this Department in its ¢ocal to mairtain all ?
Prrtland residents in decent, safe and sanitary housing,

Very truly yours,
Arthur A, Hughren, CPH, WPH
dealt ire

By: :
Houe¥hg Inspection Supervisor
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6 DATE / 3 ALL VTR ATIONS HAVE BEEN CORRECTED »
£ T L 'z_" " "
¢ f{%}{! % 'd Send Certificaote of Compliancett Posting Releess .

e, SATISFACTORY rehabilitation 1n Progress.
ol | Extend timg daye to 1% a

UI!SATISFACTORY Progrees. ’
Send "Beinspection Noticen » "Notice to Vacate! -t 'Ponting Notieor

UHSATISFACTDRY progress,
Send "Hearing Noticen .

P

UNSATISEACTORY progress,
Requeat "Legal Actfon be taken .
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